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Plz Mannschaft Erg

1 Onstmettingen 1 241 271 250 269 286 826

2 Nendingen 277 280 223 264 254 821

3 Onstmettingen 2 0 0 280 279 260 819

4 Dettingen 263 255 275 272 249 810

4 Gruol 245 279 262 269 257 810

6 Vöhringen 275 262 210 272 240 809

7 Hettingen 272 276 0 260 0 808

8 Stetten 269 271 257 266 254 806

9 Wehingen 269 260 266 269 255 804

10 Onstmettingen 3 261 282 239 196 252 795

Plz Mannschaft Erg

11 Bisingen 253 190 0 268 272 793

12 Meßstetten 255 275 245 238 256 786

13 Jungingen 253 252 266 262 0 781

14 SGi Hechingen 252 0 263 261 254 778

15 Aixheim 259 247 0 250 263 772

16 Winterlingen 2 263 231 0 245 258 766

17 Sulz 0 226 261 239 251 751

18 Nordstetten 232 0 226 246 265 743

19 Winterlingen 1 228 244 0 231 264 739

20 Aistaig 253 225 226 231 0 710

Plz Name Mannschaft Prz Duell Erg

1 Bernd Alber Onstmettingen 1 143 143 286

2 Moritz Hassis Onstmettingen 3 138 144 282

3 Michael Soukop Onstmettingen 2 140 140 280

3 Udo Klaiser Nendingen 140 140 280

5 Karl Heinz Pfister Gruol 137 142 279

6 Richard Tausch Onstmettingen 2 139 140 279

7 Oliver Dietz Nendingen 139 138 277

8 Reiner Durigon Hettingen 134 142 276

9 Egon Drissner Meßstetten 133 142 275

10 Holger Kraus Dettingen 135 140 275

11 Armin Blocher Vöhringen 138 137 275

12 Jörg Weller Bisingen 136 136 272

13 Roland Blocher Vöhringen 137 135 272

14 Michael Kronenbitter Dettingen 138 134 272

14 Mario Businger Hettingen 138 134 272

16 Stephan Harr Stetten 135 136 271

17 Helmut Wißmann Onstmettingen 1 138 133 271

18 Edgar Schweizer Wehingen 131 138 269

19 Alwin Meicht Wehingen 133 136 269

20 Günter Schäfer Gruol 134 135 269

21 Uwe Krohn Onstmettingen 1 135 134 269

22 Jörg Gunkel Stetten 136 133 269

23 Jochen Straubinger Bisingen 138 130 268

24 Michael Pfeffer Stetten 125 141 266

25 Cosimo Rotunno Wehingen 130 136 266

26 Reiner Neher Jungingen 134 132 266

27 Ralf Strobel Nordstetten 138 127 265

28 Johann Pfaff Winterlingen 1 134 130 264

29 Dennis Müller Nendingen 138 126 264

30 Rainer Scheppele SGi Hechingen 125 138 263

31 Peter Baur Dettingen 126 137 263

32 Christoph Bauer Winterlingen 2 127 136 263

33 Dirk Steger Aixheim 129 134 263

34 Michael Vincom Onstmettingen 1 125 137 262

35 Michael Pfister Gruol 126 136 262

36 Martin Blocher Vöhringen 128 134 262

37 Rainer Pröpster Jungingen 130 132 262

38 Klaus Schwaner SGi Hechingen 122 139 261

Plz Name Mannschaft Prz Duell Erg

39 Georg Schaaf Sulz 128 133 261

40 Eberhard Hassis Onstmettingen 3 133 128 261

41 Lukas Miller Hettingen 125 135 260

42 Dietmar Olesch Wehingen 131 129 260

42 Hans-Jürgen Überall Onstmettingen 2 131 129 260

44 Dorit Häsler Aixheim 132 127 259

45 Alexander Koch Winterlingen 2 122 136 258

46 Marco Schullian Gruol 127 130 257

47 Vitalij Hoffmann Stetten 130 127 257

48 Rolf Wäschle Meßstetten 128 128 256

49 Sandro Schweizer Wehingen 118 137 255

50 Bernhard Dett Meßstetten 121 134 255

51 Steffen Friesinger Dettingen 126 129 255

52 Ingo Vogel SGi Hechingen 120 134 254

53 Reiner Pfeffer Stetten 122 132 254

54 Jörg Ballermann Nendingen 134 120 254

55 Helmut Geiselhart Jungingen 120 133 253

56 Uwe Blocher Aistaig 121 132 253

57 Andreas Liener Bisingen 127 126 253

58 Marcus Lehrmann SGi Hechingen 120 132 252

59 Martin Kaupp Jungingen 121 131 252

59 Günter Mengel Onstmettingen 3 121 131 252

61 Thilo Süssmut Sulz 123 128 251

62 Josef Sommer Aixheim 124 126 250

63 Reiner Hodler Onstmettingen 1 125 125 250

64 Christian Hauner SGi Hechingen 120 129 249

65 Manfred Pfister Gruol 124 125 249

66 Manfred Schmid Dettingen 126 123 249

67 Klaus Häsler Aixheim 128 119 247

68 Armin Schwab Nordstetten 122 124 246

69 Horst Flohr Winterlingen 2 110 135 245

70 Alexander Loch Gruol 115 130 245

71 Jakob Reiser Meßstetten 120 125 245

72 Stefan Faigle Winterlingen 1 122 122 244

73 Pino Barbera Onstmettingen 1 125 116 241

74 Michael Matschegg Vöhringen 119 121 240

75 Otto Hoppe Onstmettingen 3 115 124 239

76 Jörg Schaumann Sulz 124 115 239
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Plz Name Mannschaft Prz Duell Erg

77 Jens Römer Meßstetten 111 127 238

78 Thomas Wäschle Meßstetten 114 118 232

79 Martin Bock Nordstetten 115 117 232

80 Karl Heinz Ozeler Aistaig 109 122 231

81 Julia Bauer Winterlingen 2 113 118 231

82 Helmut Koch Winterlingen 1 115 116 231

83 Rudolf Allseits Winterlingen 1 108 120 228

84 Mathias Pfeffer Nordstetten 107 119 226

85 Raimund Fiebig Aistaig 111 115 226

86 Rolf Huber Sulz 125 101 226

87 Jörg Burger Aistaig 130 95 225

88 Joachim Opitz Nendingen 105 118 223

89 Matthias Blocher Vöhringen 119 91 210

90 Belinda Lesche Onstmettingen 3 108 88 196

91 Norbert Schenk Bisingen 116 74 190

92 Paolo Ferraro Nendingen 84 83 167
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Platz Mannschaft_Name WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

1 Nendingen 828 821 0 0 0 0 1649 824,50

2 Onstmettingen 2 822 819 0 0 0 0 1641 820,50

3 Onstmettingen 1 804 826 0 0 0 0 1630 815,00

4 Wehingen 810 804 0 0 0 0 1614 807,00

5 Vöhringen 797 809 0 0 0 0 1606 803,00

6 Gruol 794 810 0 0 0 0 1604 802,00

7 Stetten 791 806 0 0 0 0 1597 798,50

8 Hettingen 787 808 0 0 0 0 1595 797,50

9 Dettingen 784 810 0 0 0 0 1594 797,00

10 Bisingen 794 793 0 0 0 0 1587 793,50

11 Aixheim 801 772 0 0 0 0 1573 786,50

11 Jungingen 792 781 0 0 0 0 1573 786,50

13 Meßstetten 780 786 0 0 0 0 1566 783,00

14 SGi Hechingen 781 778 0 0 0 0 1559 779,50

15 Onstmettingen 3 761 795 0 0 0 0 1556 778,00

16 Sulz 789 751 0 0 0 0 1540 770,00

17 Winterlingen 1 780 739 0 0 0 0 1519 759,50

18 Nordstetten 732 743 0 0 0 0 1475 737,50

19 Winterlingen 2 690 766 0 0 0 0 1456 728,00

20 Aistaig 742 710 0 0 0 0 1452 726,00

Platz Name Onstmettingen 1 WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

1 Bernd Alber Onstmettingen 1 277 286 0 0 0 0 563 281,50

2 Richard Tausch Onstmettingen 2 280 279 0 0 0 0 559 279,50

3 Oliver Dietz Nendingen 278 277 0 0 0 0 555 277,50

3 Udo Klaiser Nendingen 275 280 0 0 0 0 555 277,50

5 Michael Soukop Onstmettingen 2 273 280 0 0 0 0 553 276,50

6 Moritz Hassis Onstmettingen 3 267 282 0 0 0 0 549 274,50

7 Jörg Weller Bisingen 274 272 0 0 0 0 546 273,00

7 Reiner Durigon Hettingen 270 276 0 0 0 0 546 273,00

9 Egon Drissner Meßstetten 270 275 0 0 0 0 545 272,50

10 Armin Blocher Vöhringen 268 275 0 0 0 0 543 271,50

10 Cosimo Rotunno Wehingen 277 266 0 0 0 0 543 271,50

12 Jochen Straubinger Bisingen 274 268 0 0 0 0 542 271,00

13 Karl Heinz Pfister Gruol 261 279 0 0 0 0 540 270,00

14 Günter Schäfer Gruol 270 269 0 0 0 0 539 269,50

14 Dennis Müller Nendingen 275 264 0 0 0 0 539 269,50

16 Michael Kronenbitter Dettingen 265 272 0 0 0 0 537 268,50

17 Roland Blocher Vöhringen 264 272 0 0 0 0 536 268,00

18 Mario Businger Hettingen 262 272 0 0 0 0 534 267,00

19 Uwe Krohn Onstmettingen 1 264 269 0 0 0 0 533 266,50

20 Michael Vincom Onstmettingen 1 270 262 0 0 0 0 532 266,00

20 Holger Kraus Dettingen 257 275 0 0 0 0 532 266,00

22 Stephan Harr Stetten 260 271 0 0 0 0 531 265,50

22 Edgar Schweizer Wehingen 262 269 0 0 0 0 531 265,50

22 Dietmar Olesch Wehingen 271 260 0 0 0 0 531 265,50

25 Michael Pfeffer Stetten 263 266 0 0 0 0 529 264,50

25 Hans-Jürgen Überall Onstmettingen 2 269 260 0 0 0 0 529 264,50

27 Georg Schaaf Sulz 266 261 0 0 0 0 527 263,50

27 Reiner Neher Jungingen 261 266 0 0 0 0 527 263,50
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Platz Name Jungingen WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

27 Rainer Pröpster Jungingen 265 262 0 0 0 0 527 263,50

27 Martin Blocher Vöhringen 265 262 0 0 0 0 527 263,50

31 Alwin Meicht Wehingen 257 269 0 0 0 0 526 263,00

31 Dorit Häsler Aixheim 267 259 0 0 0 0 526 263,00

33 Michael Pfister Gruol 263 262 0 0 0 0 525 262,50

33 Klaus Schwaner SGi Hechingen 264 261 0 0 0 0 525 262,50

33 Johann Pfaff Winterlingen 1 261 264 0 0 0 0 525 262,50

36 Jörg Gunkel Stetten 254 269 0 0 0 0 523 261,50

36 Ralf Strobel Nordstetten 258 265 0 0 0 0 523 261,50

38 Reiner Pfeffer Stetten 268 254 0 0 0 0 522 261,00

39 Dirk Steger Aixheim 258 263 0 0 0 0 521 260,50

40 Helmut Geiselhart Jungingen 266 253 0 0 0 0 519 259,50

41 Eberhard Hassis Onstmettingen 3 257 261 0 0 0 0 518 259,00

42 Klaus Häsler Aixheim 270 247 0 0 0 0 517 258,50

42 Peter Baur Dettingen 254 263 0 0 0 0 517 258,50

42 Steffen Friesinger Dettingen 262 255 0 0 0 0 517 258,50

42 Christoph Bauer Winterlingen 2 254 263 0 0 0 0 517 258,50

46 Rolf Wäschle Meßstetten 260 256 0 0 0 0 516 258,00

47 Rainer Scheppele SGi Hechingen 251 263 0 0 0 0 514 257,00

48 Reiner Hodler Onstmettingen 1 263 250 0 0 0 0 513 256,50

48 Martin Kaupp Jungingen 261 252 0 0 0 0 513 256,50

50 Marco Schullian Gruol 255 257 0 0 0 0 512 256,00

51 Helmut Wißmann Onstmettingen 1 240 271 0 0 0 0 511 255,50

52 Ingo Vogel SGi Hechingen 255 254 0 0 0 0 509 254,50

52 Lukas Miller Hettingen 249 260 0 0 0 0 509 254,50

54 Josef Sommer Aixheim 257 250 0 0 0 0 507 253,50

55 Bernhard Dett Meßstetten 250 255 0 0 0 0 505 252,50

56 Marcus Lehrmann SGi Hechingen 251 252 0 0 0 0 503 251,50

56 Stefan Faigle Winterlingen 1 259 244 0 0 0 0 503 251,50

58 Andreas Liener Bisingen 246 253 0 0 0 0 499 249,50

58 Jörg Burger Aistaig 274 225 0 0 0 0 499 249,50

60 Rolf Huber Sulz 272 226 0 0 0 0 498 249,00

61 Manfred Pfister Gruol 248 249 0 0 0 0 497 248,50

62 Michael Matschegg Vöhringen 256 240 0 0 0 0 496 248,00

63 Alexander Loch Gruol 250 245 0 0 0 0 495 247,50

64 Manfred Schmid Dettingen 244 249 0 0 0 0 493 246,50

65 Jörg Schaumann Sulz 251 239 0 0 0 0 490 245,00

66 Thilo Süssmut Sulz 237 251 0 0 0 0 488 244,00

66 Rudolf Allseits Winterlingen 1 260 228 0 0 0 0 488 244,00

68 Günter Mengel Onstmettingen 3 235 252 0 0 0 0 487 243,50

68 Karl Heinz Ozeler Aistaig 256 231 0 0 0 0 487 243,50

68 Jakob Reiser Meßstetten 242 245 0 0 0 0 487 243,50

71 Christian Hauner SGi Hechingen 236 249 0 0 0 0 485 242,50

71 Helmut Koch Winterlingen 1 254 231 0 0 0 0 485 242,50

73 Vitalij Hoffmann Stetten 223 257 0 0 0 0 480 240,00

73 Armin Schwab Nordstetten 234 246 0 0 0 0 480 240,00

75 Otto Hoppe Onstmettingen 3 237 239 0 0 0 0 476 238,00

76 Pino Barbera Onstmettingen 1 234 241 0 0 0 0 475 237,50

77 Martin Bock Nordstetten 240 232 0 0 0 0 472 236,00

78 Thomas Wäschle Meßstetten 232 232 0 0 0 0 464 232,00

79 Mathias Pfeffer Nordstetten 231 226 0 0 0 0 457 228,50

80 Jens Römer Meßstetten 214 238 0 0 0 0 452 226,00
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Platz Name Nendingen WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

81 Jörg Ballermann Nendingen 197 254 0 0 0 0 451 225,50

82 Matthias Blocher Vöhringen 236 210 0 0 0 0 446 223,00

83 Joachim Opitz Nendingen 221 223 0 0 0 0 444 222,00

84 Raimund Fiebig Aistaig 212 226 0 0 0 0 438 219,00

85 Norbert Schenk Bisingen 238 190 0 0 0 0 428 214,00

86 Julia Bauer Winterlingen 2 191 231 0 0 0 0 422 211,00

87 Belinda Lesche Onstmettingen 3 219 196 0 0 0 0 415 207,50

88 Paolo Ferraro Nendingen 150 167 0 0 0 0 317 158,50

89 Alexander Ped Aixheim 264 0 0 0 0 0 264 264,00

90 Gunter Noack SGi Hechingen 262 0 0 0 0 0 262 262,00

91 Alexander Koch Winterlingen 2 0 258 0 0 0 0 258 258,00

92 Sandro Schweizer Wehingen 0 255 0 0 0 0 255 255,00

92 Bruno Rudolf Hettingen 255 0 0 0 0 0 255 255,00

94 Uwe Blocher Aistaig 0 253 0 0 0 0 253 253,00

95 Johann Hügel Winterlingen 1 252 0 0 0 0 0 252 252,00

96 Bruno Endriß Winterlingen 2 245 0 0 0 0 0 245 245,00

96 Horst Flohr Winterlingen 2 0 245 0 0 0 0 245 245,00

98 Steffen Eggert Onstmettingen 2 210 0 0 0 0 0 210 210,00

99 Ferdinant Haug Hettingen 195 0 0 0 0 0 195 195,00


